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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 22 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
25.05.2019 - 17:34 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.32 502
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.81 33.24 150m: 1:36.88 34.07 200m: 2:08.32 31.44

2. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:09.87 484
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.73 32.96 150m: 1:37.04 34.31 200m: 2:09.87 32.83

3. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:09.97 483
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:02.42 33.02 150m: 1:37.14 34.72 200m: 2:09.97 32.83

4. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 2:11.66 464
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.37 32.86 150m: 1:37.33 34.96 200m: 2:11.66 34.33

5. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:15.76 424
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:05.10 34.99 150m: 1:42.01 36.91 200m: 2:15.76 33.75

6. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.87 356
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:08.88 37.10 150m: 1:47.10 38.22 200m: 2:23.87 36.77

7. MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:24.83 349
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:08.78 36.81 150m: 1:48.26 39.48 200m: 2:24.83 36.57

8. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 2:26.41 338
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.28 37.81 150m: 1:49.88 38.60 200m: 2:26.41 36.53

9. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:30.73 309
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:13.44 38.94 150m: 1:52.78 39.34 200m: 2:30.73 37.95

10. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Spordiklubi Energia 2:32.47 299
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:13.85 39.14 150m: 1:53.60 39.75 200m: 2:32.47 38.87

11. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 2:32.61 298
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:13.36 40.05 150m: 1:53.70 40.34 200m: 2:32.61 38.91

12. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:34.13 289
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:13.50 38.85 150m: 1:54.33 40.83 200m: 2:34.13 39.80

13. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:35.69 281
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:15.20 39.58 150m: 1:56.33 41.13 200m: 2:35.69 39.36

14. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.52 229
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:18.31 42.88 150m: 2:03.83 45.52 200m: 2:46.52 42.69

15. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:51.83 209
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:21.47 44.51 150m: 2:08.81 47.34 200m: 2:51.83 43.02

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:00.83 601
50m: 27.35 27.35 100m: 57.81 30.46 150m: 1:29.13 31.32 200m: 2:00.83 31.70

2. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:04.37 551
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 59.24 31.28 150m: 1:31.54 32.30 200m: 2:04.37 32.83

3. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 2:07.75 509
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.90 32.20 150m: 1:35.05 34.15 200m: 2:07.75 32.70

4. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:10.41 478
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.42 32.87 150m: 1:37.48 34.06 200m: 2:10.41 32.93
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 22, Boys, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

5. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:15.19 429
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:04.32 35.05 150m: 1:41.04 36.72 200m: 2:15.19 34.15

6. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:18.69 397
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:04.66 35.11 150m: 1:41.94 37.28 200m: 2:18.69 36.75

7. KOBOTSEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:19.71 389
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:05.85 35.82 150m: 1:43.90 38.05 200m: 2:19.71 35.81

8. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.68 329
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:13.68 39.19 150m: 1:51.80 38.12 200m: 2:27.68 35.88

Open

1. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:00.83 601
50m: 27.35 27.35 100m: 57.81 30.46 150m: 1:29.13 31.32 200m: 2:00.83 31.70

2. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:04.37 551
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 59.24 31.28 150m: 1:31.54 32.30 200m: 2:04.37 32.83

3. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 2:07.50 512
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:00.53 32.35 150m: 1:34.73 34.20 200m: 2:07.50 32.77

4. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 2:07.75 509
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.90 32.20 150m: 1:35.05 34.15 200m: 2:07.75 32.70

5. IVANOV Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.32 502
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.81 33.24 150m: 1:36.88 34.07 200m: 2:08.32 31.44

6. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:09.87 484
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.73 32.96 150m: 1:37.04 34.31 200m: 2:09.87 32.83

7. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:09.97 483
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:02.42 33.02 150m: 1:37.14 34.72 200m: 2:09.97 32.83

8. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 2:10.41 478
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.42 32.87 150m: 1:37.48 34.06 200m: 2:10.41 32.93

9. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 2:11.66 464
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.37 32.86 150m: 1:37.33 34.96 200m: 2:11.66 34.33

10. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:15.19 429
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:04.32 35.05 150m: 1:41.04 36.72 200m: 2:15.19 34.15

11. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:15.76 424
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:05.10 34.99 150m: 1:42.01 36.91 200m: 2:15.76 33.75

12. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:18.69 397
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:04.66 35.11 150m: 1:41.94 37.28 200m: 2:18.69 36.75

13. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.05 394
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:05.97 35.98 150m: 1:43.68 37.71 200m: 2:19.05 35.37

14. KOBOTSEV Vadim 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:19.71 389
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:05.85 35.82 150m: 1:43.90 38.05 200m: 2:19.71 35.81

15. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.87 356
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:08.88 37.10 150m: 1:47.10 38.22 200m: 2:23.87 36.77

16. MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:24.83 349
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:08.78 36.81 150m: 1:48.26 39.48 200m: 2:24.83 36.57

17. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 2:26.41 338
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.28 37.81 150m: 1:49.88 38.60 200m: 2:26.41 36.53
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 22, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.68 329
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:13.68 39.19 150m: 1:51.80 38.12 200m: 2:27.68 35.88

19. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:30.73 309
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:13.44 38.94 150m: 1:52.78 39.34 200m: 2:30.73 37.95

20. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Spordiklubi Energia 2:32.47 299
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:13.85 39.14 150m: 1:53.60 39.75 200m: 2:32.47 38.87

21. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 2:32.61 298
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:13.36 40.05 150m: 1:53.70 40.34 200m: 2:32.61 38.91

22. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:34.13 289
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:13.50 38.85 150m: 1:54.33 40.83 200m: 2:34.13 39.80

23. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:35.69 281
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:15.20 39.58 150m: 1:56.33 41.13 200m: 2:35.69 39.36

24. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.52 229
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:18.31 42.88 150m: 2:03.83 45.52 200m: 2:46.52 42.69

25. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:51.83 209
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:21.47 44.51 150m: 2:08.81 47.34 200m: 2:51.83 43.02


